54 VIVIENDAS, LOCALES Y GARAJES

PORTAL1 PLANTAS 29, 3°Y4° A
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PORTAL 1
Vestibulo
Pasillo
Salén-comedor
Cocina
Dormitorio 1
Armario dorm.1
Dormitorio 2
Armario dorm.2
Dormitorio 3
Armario dorm.3

Bano
Aseo
Terraza

TOTAL UTIL

Vivienda A
3,19 m?
5,85 m?

18,97 m?
?,00 m?
13,88 m*
1,74 m?
10,12 m2
0,89 m2
9,01 m?
0,65 m?
4,00 m?®
3,00 m?
2,03 m?

82,33 m?
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